
Mike Petros
Phone Email Address
(770) 856-0110 Mike.Petros@nucor.com 16530 S Schweiger Dr.,Olathe, KS 66062

Asher Products Inc. Robert J. DeLuca & Associates

Territory DE (expt New Castle), E.MD, NC, SC, VA, E.WV Territory CT, MA, ME, N. NJ, NH, NE NY, SE NY, NYC, RI, VT

Address P.O. Box 389,Shallotte, NC 28459 Address PO Box 1135,Beach Haven, NJ 08008

Shipping Address 41 Norwood Street,Boston, MA 02122

Phone (704) 956-9070 Phone (845) 357-3212

Fax - Fax (845) 357-3290

Contact Mobile Email Contact Mobile Email
AJ Sigmon (704) 956-9070 asigmon@asherproductsinc.com Rob DeLuca (845) 721-5331 rob@rjd-associates.com

Donna Novarro (386) 846-5767 donna@rjd-associates.com

Austin Brown Company Aimee Gay - aimee@rjd-associates.com
Territory IN, KY, OH, W. PA, TN, W. WV

Address 300 Reading Road,Mason, OH 45040

Phone (513) 492-7933 Thermal Envelope Solutions LLC

Fax (513) 492-7932 Territory AL, FL, GA, MS

Contact Mobile Email Address 6822 22nd Ave N #187,St. Petersburg, FL 33710

Doug Brown (513) 604-7957 doug@austinbrownco.com Phone (770) 856-1902

Ray Martin (513) 604-7959 ray@austinbrownco.com Contact Mobile Email
Taylor Konkus - taylor@austinbrownco.com Kevin Browning (812) 457-7790 kevin@thermalope.com

Scott Lykins scott@thermalope.com

Insulation Products LLC
Territory DC, DE (New Castle), W.MD, S. NJ, NW.NY, E. PA Eastern Canada RSM - Mike Weaver

Address 303 Tavistock Dr,Royersford, PA 19468 Metl-Span DSM/Canada East

Phone (610) 792-4215 Territory NB, NS, NL, ON, PE, QC

Fax (610) 792-4862 Address P. O. Box 223,Scotland, ON N0E 1R0

Contact Mobile Email Phone (519) 717-7208
Mike Rauch (610) 781-1052 rvaluerauch@aol.com Contact Mobile Email

Lee Hawkins (519) 717-7208 ldhawkin@nucor.metlspan.com

Bradco KMK Sales

Territory S. IA, S. IL, KS, MO, NE Territory N. IA, N. IL, MI, MN, ND, SD, WI, WY

Mailing Address P. O. Box 414440,Kansas City, MO 64141 Address/Scott 1324N. 129th Circle,Omaha, NE 68154

Shipping Address 3327 Roaoke Road, Kansas City, MO 64111 Address/Jeff 955 Stonehaven Drive,Elgin, IL 60124

Phone (816) 756-2000 Phone/Scott (402) 334-5733 Phone/Jeff   (262) 670-5560

Fax (816) 756-2087 Fax/Scott (402) 334-2217

Contact Mobile Email Contact Mobile Email

Jim Adamic (816) 830-8910 jim.adamic@bradco.supply Scott Melton (402) 598-5572 scott@kmksales.biz

Jeff Adamic - jeff.adamic@bradco.supply Jeff Gosz (734) 255-8466 jeff@kmksales.biz
Jan Nagy - jan.nagy@bradco.supply Chris Walber (920) 265-2722 cwalber@kmksales.biz

Zack Tassie (708) 446-8508 zack@kmksales.biz

Cold Chain Components

Territory AR, LA, NM, OK, TX

Address P. O. Box 1421,Montgomery, TX 77356

Phone (281) 757-6808

Fax -

Contact Mobile Email

Andrew Winkle (281) 757-6808 awinkle@coldchaincomponents.com

Stacy Cullar (281) 757-6808 stacy@coldchaincomponents.com
Casey Evans (936) 242-9450 casey@coldchaincomponents.com

 

Exterior Technology Systems (EXTECH) Blue Labs dba Open Concepts

Territory AK Territory AZ, CA, HI, ID, MT,  NV, OR, UT, WA

Address 725 Christensen Dr, Ste 1A,Anchorage, AK 99501 Address 2860 Martingale Dr,San Juan Capistrano, CA 92675

Phone (907) 677-6817 Phone (949) 283-0970

Contact Mobile Email Fax -

Preston Rudderow (907) 227-0653 preston@extechsystems.com Contact Mobile Email
Barb Fleming (907) 529-5389 barb@extechsystems.com Dean Soll (949) 283-0970 dsoll@truecorepanels.com

TrueCore Cold Storage Sales Teams

NIPG Cold Storage Sales Manager (except Canada)

EAST REGION

CENTRAL REGION

WEST REGION

* For NIPG internal use only! Do not share addresses.
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TrueCore Cold Storage Sales Teams

Reps West Inc Western Canada RSM - Mike Lemen

Territory CO Metl-Span DSM/Canada West

Address 1333 Hill Road,Estes Park, CO 80517 Territory AB, BC, YK, MB, NT, NU, SK

Phone (303) 552-6372 Address 3559 Sagehill Court,Kelowna, BC VIV 3G2

Contact Mobile Email Phone (587) 987-2150

Brad Johnson (303) 552-6372 brad@reps-west.com Contact Mobile Email
Kellen Johnson (720) 425-3864 kellen@reps-west.com Geoff Seale (587) 987-2150 gxseale@nucor.metlspan.com

Caribbean Cleanroom Products Inc.

Territory Puerto Rico

Address: 425 Carr. 693, PMB 224,Dorado, PR 00646

Phone (787) 487-4005

Contact Mobile Email

Concetta Cacciavillani (787) 487-9100 concetta@ccpicpr.com
CJ Sabol (787) 487-4005 cjsabol@ccpicpr.com

CONFIDENTIAL - INTERNAL USE ONLY

INTERNATIONAL

Addresses should only be used when shipping or mailing business 
items from the Metl-Span and other NIPG offices.  

ONLY provide customers  with phone or email information.

* For NIPG internal use only! Do not share addresses.
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